
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 7

BID OPENING
DATE: 2/6/15
S. OWEN DRIVE ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2015
CONTRACT NO.  7419
PREQUALIFICATION: 275, 310

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

S & L Underground and Trucking Inc. $801,960.52 OK

Parisi Construction Co., Inc. $827,001.83 OK

Capitol Underground, Inc. $857,174.06 OK

Iverson Construction, LLC $869,792.60 OK

R.G. Huston Company, Inc. $881,437.37 OK

Engineering Estimate $935,200.00

Joe Daniels Construction $967,269.82 OK

 


