%o
&.5/
.82
0.2
6,73

.00
400

CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 7419
Contract Name: S. Owen Avenue
Contractor: S & L UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING INC wepv 8vev

Contract Value: $801,960.52

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company for
this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create any
contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is necessary to
amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any work by the
subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the approval of the
Contract Compliance Officer of the Affirative Action Division.

(P ¢y &
| f;’)iur‘,‘;’f)
PO

3

Revision & |
Company Type of Work % | §Valueof c::;t‘igs CITY USE ONLY
Yaloe | ot EWBEgpE BVC Compliant | PreQ W;Tof:;eu ApT::\Imd

Faome + [l e Acplia) ¥ 7 (o |0 OO0 Oy ONONa O O
T Schilte Cust| & nevele 9 lve7z> 0 00 Oy ONONa|K O 0
Mepo fodels | Toufle Coudof || | 495 |0 00 Oy ONKNa|0 O [
Moll Const | Clew + Gowd || | Tgs2 0 O]0 Oy OnXwa|0O O 0
‘ ' ’ O 0|0 Oy ONONa|O O [
/}u]/ﬁL 7;64“9'-% W«o/é‘uo; ’7/ 3208@ 0o @ Oy LN XINA| L O U
C A Vorue Toecknl |4 132:60/0 O[® Oy OnRnalO O | O
-/ ' OO0 Oy ONOsa| O O 0
OO0 0y OnOnald O O
O 00Oy O OnNaj D O J
OO0 Oy OnOnal d ] d
OO0 Oy On Onal ] O
OO0 0Oy OnOnaj d O |

Total _‘»;_2—’316/ '
Date Submitted: 3 - /(0" /( Signed: /@w WL__./

Leus pn |
FOR CITY USE ONLY

[d-Approved [} Disapproved [] Approved In Part

20 .-b% % of contract is subcontracted

- P
Date: 3% ?/;// 'l Signed: ,//% j ;/’/ é—aﬁ

/} %rt F. Phillips, P.E., City Engﬂmer

ST k. Bue
Distribution: Contractor -
Contract Compliance Officer, Affirmative Action Division * 3 *56 Unmder: @ W)Ma
Project Engineer/Manager CATr Lo ® W
Construction Inspector ’
Construction Office File s P W + Dola—

, dw Scldin Const.




